2017 Versys 1000 LT Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Fender(s)

/ 39156A
< F2172
P

g —92153A
391 56D@
q W

39156C

92039—*
92154—p

92154—p

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2017 Versys 1000 LT
PARTS LIST
Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)
FLAP,RR (Ref # 35019)

FLAP,RR,RH (Ref # 35019A)
FLAP,RR,LH (Ref # 35019B)
FENDER-REAR,INNER (Ref # 35023)
FENDER-REAR (Ref # 35023A)
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)
PAD,CHAIN CASE (Ref # 39156)
PAD,BATTERY (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,60X76X1 (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,82X45X15 (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,72X85X8 (Ref # 39156D)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92009)
NUT (Ref # 92015)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)

BOLT (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)
CLAMP,DRAIN (Ref # 92173)
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

130CA0618
35019-0563
35019-0586
35019-0596
35023-0336
35023-0425
36014-0557
39156-0816
39156-0893
39156-1863
39156-1864
39156-1865
92009-1984
92015-1700
92015-1757
92022-1093
92039-0060
92153-1805
92153-1948
92154-0745
92154-1004
92173-1055
92210-0277

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

=) N0 N N W DN N O, Aa N



