

2017 Versys 1000 LT

PARTS LIST

Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)	130CA0618	2
FLAP,RR (Ref # 35019)	35019-0563	1
FLAP,RR,RH (Ref # 35019A)	35019-0586	1
FLAP,RR,LH (Ref # 35019B)	35019-0596	1
FENDER-REAR,INNER (Ref # 35023)	35023-0336	1
FENDER-REAR (Ref # 35023A)	35023-0425	1
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)	36014-0557	1
PAD,CHAIN CASE (Ref # 39156)	39156-0816	1
PAD,BATTERY (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0893	1
PAD,60X76X1 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-1863	1
PAD,82X45X15 (Ref # 39156C)	39156-1864	1
PAD,72X85X8 (Ref # 39156D)	39156-1865	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1984	5
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1700	2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	2
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1093	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0060	3
BOLT (Ref # 92153)	92153-1805	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1948	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0745	8
BOLT,FLANGED,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1004	2
CLAMP,DRAIN (Ref # 92173)	92173-1055	1
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0277	1